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BSIRT 2020 VIRTUAL ASM
FRIDAY 4™ DECEMBER

TIME

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10.30

10:30-10.45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11.30-12.15

SESSION

Welcome

Inspirational Talk

Break

MDT

Break

MDT

Break

Career Session 1

TOPIC

Dr Conor Aleman, BSIRT Chair

A life full of wonder - Prof Jim Reekers
Adverts / Poster Access

Treatment / Management of liver lesions
Adverts / Poster Access

Management of aortic dissection;
Specialist perspective...

Adverts / Poster Access

IR Consultant job DGH vs Tertiary or something
in between?

CHAIRS*/SPEAKERS

Dr lan McCafferty & Dr Phil Haslam

Dr lan McCafferty

Professor Tze Wah & Mr Jon Cartledge

Dr R Williams, Miss Karen Booth
& Mr James McCaslin
Moderator: Miss R Bell & Miss A Burdess

Dr Dave Flowers, Dr Neil Gupta
& Dr C. Aleman
Moderator: Dr James Briggs



BSIRT 2020 VIRTUAL ASM
FRIDAY 4™ DECEMBER

TIME

12:15-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:55

SESSION

Break

Career Session 2

Break

ASM

TOPIC

Adverts / Poster Access

+ Interventional Radiology Training
+ Academic Interventional Radiology Training

Adverts / Poster Access
Year Review

« BenThompson

« Peter Jamieson

+ Ali Shah

CLOSE OF MEETING

CHAIRS*/SPEAKERS

Moderator: Dr Sammy Rostampour
Speakers: Dr Conor Aleman
& Dr Jim Zhong

BSIRT: Dr Jim Zhong, Dr Conor Aleman
& Dr Shian Patel
CASE STUDY WINNERS (Top 3)



